Инверсно-магнетронные вакуумные
датчики AIM, AIM200, активные ионные
датчики AIGX, датчики широкого
диапазона WRG, WRG200
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04

troubleshooting
• ‘S’ versions provided with a push-button adjustable set point
Order information
Performance
Pressure range 6.6 x 10-2 to 6.6 x 10-10 mbar
Accuracy Typically +/- 15%
Max overpressure 10 bar absolute (145 psi)
Power supply +14.5 to +30.0 d.c.
Power consumption Normal operation:
7W (max) Degas: 14W (max)
Output signal 0.7 V to 8.7 V
Enclosure rating IP30
Dimension mm (NW25) 70 x 70 x 96
Temperature range
  Operating 0 to +40 °C
  Storage -30 to +70 °C
Maximum bakeout
temperature with electronics
removed
200 °C
AIGX - Active Ion Gauge Order number
AIGX-S NW25 D04850000
AIGX-S DN16CF D04851000
AIGX-S DN40CF D04852000
AIGX-D NW25 D04860000
AIGX-D DN16CF D04861000
AIGX-D DN40CF D04862000
Spare electronics module
AIGX-S - replacement electronics module D04850800
AIGX-D - replacement electronics module D04860800
Page 57
VACUUM MEASUREMENT
VACUUM GAUGES
The Wide Range Gauge (WRG) family offers the capability of single port pressure measurement in the range